SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 33 Muski, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
28.4.2024. - 18:50 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023
Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova
E
1. MARTYNYCHEV, Kirill 02  Saint Petersburg 8:01.31 828

50m: 27.41 27.41 250m:  2:27.95 30.49 450m:  4:29.79 30.19 650m: 6:32.39 30.75
100m: 57.35 29.94 300m: 2:58.32 30.37 500m: 5:00.54 30.75 700m: 7:02.69 30.30
150m: 1:27.18 29.83 350m: 3:28.92 30.60 550m: 5:30.84 30.30 750m: 7:33.01 30.32
200m: 1:57.46 30.28 400m:  3:59.60 30.68 600m: 6:01.64 30.80 800m: 8:01.31 28.30

2. RATKOV, Nikola 99  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 8:09.34+0,79 788
50m:  28.09  28.09 250m: 2:30.43  30.74 450m:  4:33.74  30.59 650m: 6:36.53 31.37
100m:  58.33  30.24 300m: 3:01.23  30.80 500m: 5:04.20  30.46 700m: 7:07.91 31.38
150m: 1:29.11  30.78 350m; 3:32.29  31.06 550m:; 5:34.30  30.10 750m:  7:39.12 31.21
200m: 1:59.69  30.58 400m: 4:03.15  30.86 600m: 6:05.16  30.86 800m: 8:09.34 30.22

3. SIMIC, Nikola 05  11. April 8:15.49+0,71 759
50m: 2833 2833  250m: 2:30.78  30.97  450m: 4:3599  31.61  650m: 6:43.25  31.89
100m: 5854  30.21  300m: 3:01.93 3115  500m: 5:07.65 31.66  700m: 7:14.99  31.74
150m: 1:28.83  30.29  350m: 3:33.05  31.12  550m: 5:39.32  31.67  750m: 7:46.56  31.57
200m: 1:59.81  30.98  400m: 4:04.38  31.33  600m: 6:11.36  32.04  800m: 81549  28.93

4. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 22. April, BL 8:16.90+0,75 753
50m:  28.27 2827  250m: 2:30.84  30.82  450m: 4:35.37 3155  650m: 6:42.70  31.87
100m:  58.36  30.09  300m: 3:01.87  31.03  500m: 5:07.22  31.85  700m: 7:14.82  32.12
150m: 1:29.16  30.80  350m: 3:32.64  30.77  550m: 5:38.95 31.73  750m: 7:46.54  31.72
200m: 2:00.02  30.86  400m: 4:03.82  31.18  600m: 6:10.83  31.88  800m: 8:16.90  30.36

5. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 8:22.05+0,71 730
50m: 2805 2805  250m: 2:31.63 31.31  450m: 4:38.70 3210  650m: 6:48.76  32.63
100m:  58.35  30.30  300m: 3:03.11  31.48  500m: 5:10.85 3215  700m: 7:20.61  31.85
150m: 1:29.18  30.83  350m: 3:34.81  31.70  550m: 5:43.44 3259  750m: 7:52.13  31.52
200m: 2:00.32  31.14  400m: 4:06.60 3179  600m: 6:16.13  32.69  800m: 8:22.05  29.92

6. PODRZAVNIK, Zan 06 PK Fuzinar Ravne 8:48.55+0,79 625
50m: 29.62 29.62 250m: 2:41.88 33.51 450m: 4:56.46 33.23 650m: 7:10.54 33.38
100m: 1:02.37 32.75 300m: 3:15.69 33.81 500m: 5:30.35 33.89 700m: 7:43.73 33.19
150m: 1:35.17 32.80 350m: 3:49.60 33.91 550m: 6:03.90 33.55 750m: 8:16.41 32.68
200m: 2:08.37 33.20 400m: 4:23.23 33.63 600m: 6:37.16 33.26 800m: 8:48.55 32.14

7. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 8:50.84+0,85 617
50m:  30.32  30.32  250m: 2:44.17 3391  450m: 4:58.65  33.26  650m: 7:12.11  33.36
100m: 1:03.39  33.07  300m: 3:17.86  33.69  500m: 5:32.01  33.36  700m: 7:45.46  33.35
150m: 1:36.80  33.41  350m: 3:51.53  33.67  550m: 6:05.60 3359  750m: 8:18.71  33.25
200m: 2:10.26  33.46  400m: 4:25.39  33.86  600m: 6:38.75 33.15  800m: 8:50.84  32.13

8. CATIC, Ismar 06  PK llirija Ljubljana 8:53.31+0,72 609
50m: 3036  30.36  250m: 2:4519  33.62  450m: 50150 3435  650m: 7:15.89  33.20
100m: 1:03.71  33.35  300m: 3:19.04 33.85  500m: 5:3534  33.84  700m: 7:49.09  33.20
150m: 1:37.70  33.99  350m: 3:53.13  34.09  550m: 6:09.25 3391  750m: 8:22.07  32.98
200m: 2:11.57  33.87  400m: 4:27.15 3402  600m: 6:42.69  33.44  800m: 85331  31.24

9. TADIC, borde 08  22. April, BL 8:56.03+0,83 600
50m: 30.60 30.60 250m:; 2:43.97 33.61 450m:  4:59.21 34.30 650m: 7:14.49 34.01
100m: 1:03.70 33.10 300m: 3:17.50 33.53 500m: 5:32.78 33.57 700m: 7:48.85 34.36
150m: 1:36.97 33.27 350m: 3:51.33 33.83 550m: 6:06.44 33.66 750m: 8:22.92 34.07
200m: 2:10.36 33.39 400m:; 4:24.91 33.58 600m: 6:40.48 34.04 800m: 8:56.03 33.11

10. SUSNIK, Jan 09 HAPK Mladost 9:18.23+0,72 531
50m: 30.28 30.28 250m:  2:50.85 35.28 450m: 5:13.17 35.41 650m: 7:35.73 35.83
100m: 1:05.30 35.02 300m: 3:26.13 35.28 500m: 5:48.35 35.18 700m: 8:10.72 34.99
150m: 1:40.90 35.60 350m: 4:01.85 35.72 550m: 6:24.17 35.82 750m: 8:45.38 34.66
200m: 2:15.57 34.67 400m: 4:37.76 35.91 600m: 6:59.90 35.73 800m: 9:18.23 32.85
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11. DEKARISTOS, Georgios 09 K.O.Delfis 9:22.34+0,68 519
50m: 30.39 30.39 250m:; 2:51.77 35.55 450m:  5:13.90 35.01 650m: 7:38.76 36.08
100m: 1:05.49 35.10 300m: 3:27.60 35.83 500m: 5:50.17 36.27 700m: 8:14.61 35.85
150m: 1:40.27 34.78 350m: 4:02.70 35.10 550m: 6:26.99 36.82 750m: 8:49.51 34.90
200m: 2:16.22 35.95 400m:;  4:38.89 36.19 600m: 7:02.68 35.69 800m: 9:22.34 32.83

12. HUDOVORNIK, Erik 07  PKllirija Ljubljana 9:22.99+0,70 517
50m: 31.65 31.65 250m:; 2:52.13 35.36 450m: 5:15.48 36.23 650m: 7:40.04 35.98
100m: 1:06.26 34.61 300m: 3:27.93 35.80 500m: 5:51.54 36.06 700m: 8:16.29 36.25
150m: 1:41.38 35.12 350m: 4:03.48 35.55 550m: 6:27.80 36.26 750m: 8:51.57 35.28
200m: 2:16.77 35.39 400m: 4:39.25 35.77 600m: 7:04.06 36.26 800m: 9:22.99 31.42

13. SUTE, Lucijan 08 HAPK Mladost 9:24.86+0,77 512
50m: 30.51 30.51 250m: 2:47.71 34.81 450m: 5:11.74 36.66 650m: 7:38.77 36.54
100m: 1:04.43 33.92 300m: 3:22.84 35.13 500m: 5:48.58 36.84 700m: 8:15.73 36.96
150m: 1:38.49 34.06 350m: 3:58.82 35.98 550m: 6:25.55 36.97 750m: 8:51.29 35.56
200m: 2:12.90 34.41 400m: 4:35.08 36.26 600m: 7:02.23 36.68 800m: 9:24.86 33.57

14. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 CrvenaZvezda 9:36.99+0,82 481
50m: 31.17 31.17 250m: 2:53.83 36.19 450m: 5:21.74 37.19 650m: 7:49.70 36.18
100m: 1:05.96 34.79 300m: 3:30.65 36.82 500m: 5:59.48 37.74 700m: 8:26.58 36.88
150m: 1:41.48 35.52 350m: 4:07.23 36.58 550m: 6:36.22 36.74 750m:  9:02.50 35.92
200m: 2:17.64 36.16 400m: 4:44.55 37.32 600m: 7:13.52 37.30 800m: 9:36.99 34.49

15. SORIC, Lovro 08 HAPK Mladost 9:40.18+0,76 473
50m:  32.04  32.04 250m:; 2:58.76  36.69 450m: 5:26.20  37.30 650m: 7:53.06 36.48
100m: 1:08.22  36.18 300m: 3:34.77  36.01 500m: 6:02.94  36.74 700m: 8:29.65 36.59
150m: 1:45.20  36.98 350m:; 4:11.97  37.20 550m: 6:39.80  36.86 750m:  9:05.78 36.13
200m: 2:22.07  36.87 400m: 4:48.90  36.93 600m: 7:16.58  36.78 800m: 9:40.18 34.40

16. PETROVIC, Veliko 10 11. April 9:40.93+0,81 471
50m: 3291 3291  250m: 3:00.10 36.51  450m: 5:27.21  36.66  650m: 7:54.90  36.42
100m: 1:09.54  36.63  300m: 3:37.41  37.31  500m: 6:04.20 36.99  700m: 83153  36.63
150m: 1:46.51  36.97  350m: 4:14.18  36.77  550m: 6:41.08  36.88  750m: 9:.07.58  36.05
200m: 2:2359  37.08  400m: 4:50.55  36.37  600m: 7:18.48 3740  800m: 9:40.93  33.35

17. MARCETA, Filip 12 SC Hakoah Wien 9:41.19+0,71 470
50m:  32.68 3268  250m: 3:00.03 36.76  450m: 5:27.94  36.89  650m: 7:55.92  36.87
100m: 1:09.56  36.88  300m: 3:37.38  37.35  500m: 6:04.94 37.00  700m: 83262  36.70
150m: 1:46.43  36.87  350m: 4:14.07  36.69  550m: 6:42.01  37.07  750m: 9:08.47  35.85
200m: 2:2327  36.84  400m: 4:51.05  36.98  600m: 7:19.05  37.04  800m: 9:41.19  32.72

18. RUPNIK, Ivo 08 PKllirija Ljubljana 9:44.83+0,72 462
50m: 32.16 32.16 250m: 2:57.84 36.81 450m: 5:25.14 35.83 650m: 7:55.56 37.92
100m: 1:08.06 35.90 300m: 3:35.06 37.22 500m: 6:02.66 37.52 700m: 8:33.03 37.47
150m: 1:43.91 35.85 350m: 4:12.22 37.16 550m: 6:40.29 37.63 750m: 9:08.17 35.14
200m: 2:21.03 37.12 400m:;  4:49.31 37.09 600m: 7:17.64 37.35 800m: 9:44.83 36.66

19. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 CrvenaZvezda 9:47.61+0,74 455
50m: 31.80 31.80 250m: 2:58.17 36.93 450m: 5:25.81 36.51 650m: 7:55.23 37.68
100m: 1:07.91 36.11 300m: 3:34.98 36.81 500m: 6:03.01 37.20 700m: 8:32.86 37.63
150m: 1:44.22 36.31 350m: 4:12.04 37.06 550m: 6:40.24 37.23 750m: 9:10.78 37.92
200m: 2:21.24 37.02 400m:  4:49.30 37.26 600m: 7:17.55 37.31 800m: 9:47.61 36.83

20. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 9:53.63+0,79 441
50m: 31.81 31.81 250m: 2:57.83 37.58 450m:  5:28.77 38.34 650m: 8:05.94 39.36
100m: 1:07.11 35.30 300m: 3:34.95 37.12 500m: 6:07.64 38.87 700m: 8:43.97 38.03
150m: 1:43.19 36.08 350m: 4:12.24 37.29 550m: 6:46.41 38.77 750m:  9:20.30 36.33
200m: 2:20.25 37.06 400m:;  4:50.43 38.19 600m: 7:26.58 40.17 800m: 9:53.63 33.33

21. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 10:11.69+0,79 403
50m: 33.57 33.57 250m:  3:09.25 38.60 450m:  5:44.37 38.61 650m: 8:19.38 38.39
100m: 1:11.73 38.16 300m: 3:48.21 38.96 500m: 6:23.25 38.88 700m: 8:57.88 38.50
150m: 1:51.30 39.57 350m: 4:26.61 38.40 550m: 7:01.96 38.71 750m: 9:35.17 37.29
200m: 2:30.65 39.35 400m: 5:05.76 39.15 600m:  7:40.99 39.03 800m: 10:11.69 36.52
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22. KALTENBERGER, Emil 10 SC Hakoah Wien 10:29.00+0,71 371
50m: 33.87 33.87 250m: 3:10.74 39.59 450m: 5:51.13 39.97 650m: 8:30.97 40.27
100m: 1:12.43 38.56 300m: 3:51.10 40.36 500m: 6:31.50 40.37 700m: 9:10.71 39.74
150m: 1:51.66 39.23 350m: 4:30.92 39.82 550m: 7:11.24 39.74 750m: 9:50.43 39.72
200m: 2:31.15 39.49 400m; 5:11.16 40.24 600m: 7:50.70 39.46 800m: 10:29.00 38.57

23. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 11:08.65+0,97 309
50m: 34.97 34.97 250m: 3:20.35 41.03 450m: 6:08.47 42.15 650m: 9:01.64 43.27
100m: 1:14.99 40.02 300m: 4:03.29 42.94 500m: 6:51.59 43.12 700m: 9:44.55 4291
150m: 1:56.69 41.70 350m: 4:44.63 41.34 550m: 7:34.81 43.22 750m: 10:27.13 42.58
200m: 2:39.32 42.63 400m: 5:26.32 41.69 600m: 8:18.37 43.56 800m: 11:08.65 41.52

24. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11  SC Hakoah Wien 11:15.32+0,71 300
50m: 34.22 34.22 250m: 3:17.81 42.68 450m: 6:13.78 42.79 700m: 9:50.52 43.16
100m: 1:13.38 39.16 300m: 4:01.59 43.78 500m: 6:58.35 44.57 750m: 10:32.93 42.41
150m: 1:54.07 40.69 350m: 4:46.06 44 .47 600m: 8:25.86 1:27.51 800m: 11:15.32 42.39
200m: 2:35.13 41.06 400m: 5:30.99 44.93 650m: 9:07.36 41.50

25. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11  Olymp-Banja Luka 12:20.74+1,05 227
50m: 38.70 38.70 250m: 3:45.52 46.73 450m:  6:56.17 48.39 650m: 10:04.59 46.25
100m: 1:24.13 45.43 300m: 4:34.70 49.18 500m: 7:43.14 46.97 700m: 10:50.53 45.94
150m: 2:10.48 46.35 350m: 5:20.11 45.41 550m: 8:30.85 47.71 750m: 11:38.89 48.36
200m: 2:58.79 48.31 400m: 6:07.78 47.67 600m: 9:18.34 47.49 800m: 12:20.74 41.85

26. DJUMISIC, Damir 13  Olymp-Banja Luka 12:26.07+0,88 222
50m: 40.26 40.26 250m: 3:50.31 47.72 450m: 7:01.87 47.73 650m: 10:11.41 47.70
100m: 1:27.39 47.13 300m: 4:38.00 47.69 500m: 7:49.36 47.49 700m: 10:58.45 47.04
150m: 2:15.02 47.63 350m: 5:26.86 48.86 550m: 8:36.73 47.37 750m: 11:45.40 46.95
200m: 3:02.59 47.57 400m: 6:14.14 47.28 600m: 9:23.71 46.98 800m: 12:26.07 40.67

27. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09  Aquafit, SA 13:25.06+0,94 177
50m: 39.57 39.57 250m:  3:52.50 50.01 450m:  7:18.49 51.24 700m: 11:42.75 51.62
100m: 1:27.42 47.85 300m: 4:43.06 50.56 500m: 8:13.10 54.61 750m: 12:35.87 53.12
150m: 2:14.57 47.15 350m: 5:33.25 50.19 600m: 10:00.58 1:47.48 800m: 13:25.06 49.19
200m: 3:02.49 47.92 400m: 6:27.25 54.00 650m: 10:51.13 50.55

D

1. PODRZAVNIK, Zan 06 PK FuZinar Ravne 8:48.55+0,79 625
50m:  29.62  29.62  250m: 2:41.88 3351  450m: 4:56.46  33.23  650m: 7:10.54  33.38
100m: 1:02.37 3275  300m: 3:1569  33.81  500m: 5:30.35 33.89  700m: 7:43.73  33.19
150m: 1:35.17  32.80  350m: 3:49.60 3391  550m: 6:03.90 3355  750m: 816.41  32.68
200m: 2:08.37  33.20  400m: 4:23.23 3363  600m: 6:37.16 33.26  800m: 84855  32.14

2. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 8:50.84+0,85 617
50m:  30.32  30.32  250m: 2:44.17 3391  450m: 4:5865 3326  650m: 7:12.11  33.36
100m: 1:03.39  33.07  300m: 3:17.86  33.69  500m: 5:32.01 33.36  700m: 7:45.46  33.35
150m: 1:36.80  33.41  350m: 3:51.53  33.67  550m: 6:05.60 33.59  750m: 81871  33.25
200m: 2:10.26  33.46  400m: 4:2539 3386  600m: 6:38.75 3315  800m: 850.84  32.13

3. CATIC, Ismar 06  PK llirija Ljubljana 8:53.31+0,72 609
50m:  30.36  30.36  250m: 2:4519  33.62  450m: 5:.01.50 3435  650m: 7:15.89  33.20
100m: 1:03.71  33.35  300m: 3:19.04 33.85  500m: 5:35.34 33.84  700m: 7:49.09  33.20
150m: 1:37.70  33.99  350m: 3:53.13  34.09  550m: 6:09.25 3391  750m: 822.07  32.98
200m: 2:11.57  33.87  400m: 4:27.15 34.02  600m: 6:42.69  33.44  800m: 8:53.31  31.24

4. HUDOVORNIK, Erik 07  PKllirija Ljubljana 9:22.99+0,70 517
50m:  31.65 31.65  250m: 2:52.13 3536  450m: 5:1548  36.23  650m: 7:40.04 35098
100m: 1:06.26  34.61  300m: 3:27.93 3580  500m: 5:51.54 36.06  700m: 816.29  36.25
150m: 1:41.38 3512  350m: 4:03.48 3555  550m: 6:27.80 36.26  750m: 85157  35.28
200m: 2:16.77 3539  400m: 4:39.25 3577  600m: 7:04.06  36.26  800m: 9:22.99  31.42
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Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 33, Decaci, 800m Slobodno/Free, D

Rang
5.

SVEDIC, Ognjen
50m: 31.80
100m: 1:07.91
150m: 1:44.22
200m: 2:21.24

TADIC, Borde
50m: 30.60
100m: 1:03.70
150m: 1:36.97
200m: 2:10.36

SUSNIK, Jan
50m: 30.28
100m: 1:05.30
150m: 1:40.90
200m: 2:15.57

DEKARISTOS, Georgios

50m: 30.39
100m: 1:05.49
150m: 1:40.27
200m: 2:16.22

SUTE, Lucijan
50m:  30.51
100m: 1:04.43
150m:  1:38.49
200m:  2:12.90

NESOVANOVIC, Matija

50m: 31.17
100m: 1:05.96
150m: 1:41.48
200m: 2:17.64

SORIC, Lovro
50m: 32.04
100m:; 1:08.22
150m: 1:45.20
200m:  2:22.07

RUPNIK, Ivo
50m: 32.16
100m: 1:08.06
150m: 1:43.91
200m: 2:21.03

31.80
36.11
36.31
37.02

30.60
33.10
33.27
33.39

30.28
35.02
35.60
34.67

30.39
35.10
34.78
35.95

30.51
33.92
34.06
34.41

31.17
34.79
35.52
36.16

32.04
36.18
36.98
36.87

32.16
35.90
35.85
37.12

TODOROVIC, Mihajlo

50m: 39.57
100m: 1:27.42
150m: 2:14.57
200m: 3:02.49

39.57
47.85
47.15
47.92

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

GR.

07
2:58.17
3:34.98
4:12.04
4:49.30

08
2:43.97
3:17.50
3:51.33
4:24.91

09
2:50.85
3:26.13
4:01.85
4:37.76

09
2:51.77
3:27.60
4:02.70
4:38.89

08
2:47.71
3:22.84
3:58.82
4:35.08

08
2:53.83
3:30.65
4:07.23
4:44.55

08
2:58.76
3:34.77
4:11.97
4:48.90

08
2:57.84
3:35.06
4:12.22
4:49.31

09
3:52.50
4:43.06
5:33.25
6:27.25

Crvena Zvezda
36.93 450m: 5:25.81
36.81 500m: 6:03.01
37.06 550m:  6:40.24
37.26 600m: 7:17.55
22. April, BL
33.61 450m:  4:59.21
33.53 500m: 5:32.78
33.83 550m:  6:06.44
33.58 600m:  6:40.48
HAPK Mladost
35.28 450m:  5:13.17
35.28 500m: 5:48.35
35.72 550m:  6:24.17
35.91 600m:  6:59.90
K.O.Delfis
35.55 450m: 5:13.90
35.83 500m: 5:50.17
35.10 550m:  6:26.99
36.19 600m: 7:02.68
HAPK Mladost

34.81 450m:  5:11.74
35.13 500m: 5:48.58
35.98 550m: 6:25.55
36.26 600m: 7:02.23
Crvena Zvezda

36.19 450m: 5:21.74
36.82 500m: 5:59.48
36.58 550m: 6:36.22
37.32 600m: 7:13.52
HAPK Mladost

36.69 450m:  5:26.20
36.01 500m: 6:02.94
37.20 550m:  6:39.80
36.93 600m: 7:16.58
PK llirija Ljubljana
36.81 450m: 5:25.14
37.22 500m: 6:02.66
37.16 550m:  6:40.29
37.09 600m: 7:17.64
Aquafit, SA

50.01 450m:  7:18.49
50.56 500m: 8:13.10
50.19 600m: 10:00.58
54.00 650m: 10:51.13

36.51
37.20
37.23
37.31

34.30
33.57
33.66
34.04

35.41
35.18
35.82
35.73

35.01
36.27
36.82
35.69

36.66
36.84
36.97
36.68

37.19
37.74
36.74
37.30

37.30
36.74
36.86
36.78

35.83
37.52
37.63
37.35

51.24
54.61
1:47.48
50.55

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

700m:
750m:
800m:

Vreme R1Bodova

9:47.61+0,74 455
7:55.23  37.68
8:32.86  37.63
9:10.78  37.92
9:4761  36.83

8:56.03+0,83 600
7:14.49  34.01
7:4885  34.36
8:22.92  34.07
8:56.03  33.11

9:18.23+0,72 531
7:35.73 35.83
8:10.72 34.99
8:45.38 34.66
9:18.23 32.85

9:22.34+0,68 519
7:38.76  36.08
8:14.61  35.85
8:49.51  34.90
9:22.34  32.83

9:24.86+0,77 512
7:38.77  36.54
8:15.73  36.96
8:51.29  35.56
9:24.86 3357

9:36.99+0,82 481
7:49.70  36.18
8:26.58  36.88
9:02.50  35.92
9:36.99  34.49

9:40.18+0,76 473
7:53.06  36.48
8:29.65  36.59
9:05.78  36.13
9:40.18  34.40

9:44.83+0,72 462
7:55.56  37.92
8:33.03  37.47
9:08.17  35.14
9:44.83  36.66

13:25.06+0,94 177

11:42.75 51.62
12:35.87 53.12
13:25.06 49.19

Akademski plivacki klub "22. april"

www.apk22april.com

akademskipkbl@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to PK Fortuna
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